Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
05-May-12 Division 3 Match 1 Venue: Yate

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Broms & Redditch 342
2 Tamworth A 318
3 Stratford / Avon 268.5
4 Yate & District 264.5
5 Telford AC 218

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Broms & Redditch 188
2 Tamworth A 159
3 Telford AC 153
4 Stratford / Avon 116.5
5 Yate & District 107.5

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Tamworth A 149
2 Yate & District 142
3 Broms & Redditch 139
4 Stratford / Avon 137
5 Telford AC 55

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Broms & Redditch 15
Tamworth A 10
Stratford / Avon 15
Yate & District 15
Telford AC 10

Match Position after 37 Events

1of15



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Men 100m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Dewi Hammond
Jim Tipper

Tom Pontin
Cameron Quincey
Adriano Ritchie

Men 100m (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Michael Dickens
Thomas Russell
Callum Court
Jack Mcmullen
Simon King

Men 200m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Dewi Hammond
Adriano Ritchie
Tom Pontin
Michael Dickens
Cameron Quincey

Men 200m (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Josh Evans

Jim Tipper
Thomas Russell
Simon King
Paul Hawkins

Men 400m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

David Mould
Jakob White
Adriano Ritchie
Simon King
Richard Rubenis

Club

Broms & Redditch
Telford AC

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Club

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Yate & District
Telford AC
Tamworth A

Club

Yate & District
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A
Telford AC

20f15

Venue: Yate

Perf
11.2
11.3
11.7
11.9
11.9

Perf
11.6
11.7
11.8
12.9
13.2

Perf
23.1
23.4
23.5
23.8
24.2

Perf
22.8
23.1
23.6
24.4
37.0

Perf
50.5
51.3
51.7
52.0
73.5

Pts

8
6
5
4
3

Pts

PN WS~

w ~ 01O

Pts

PN WS~

Pts

w ~ 0o



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Men 400m (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Matthew Muggeridge

James Hart
Peter Arnold
Ben Wright
Paul Hawkins

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Adam Young

Sam Grimsell
Martin Aspley-Davis
Robert Minton
Russell Adams

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Cameron Quincey
Christopher Talbot
Andrew Freeman

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Martin Aspley-Davis
Robert Minton

lain Moody

Ricky Hallam

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Christopher Talbot
Andrew Freeman

Men 800m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

James Hood
Josh Burrows
Jack Mcmullen
Jack Hall

Men 800m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Sean Bowden
Ryan Busst
Peter Arnold
Danny Tolhurst

Club

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Tamworth A

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Club

Tamworth A
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch

Club

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC
Tamworth A

Club
Telford AC
Broms & Redditch

Club

Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Telford AC
Stratford / Avon

30f15

Venue: Yate

Perf
52.3
53.6
54.7
55.1
83.4

Perf
18.2
19.2
21.1
22.2
22.9

Perf
19.8
21.2
22.9

Perf
62.5
67.00
69.00
77.00

Perf
63.5
67.7

Perf
1.58.4
1.59.2
2.01.2
2.07.3

Perf
2.02.6
2.09.1
2.09.6
2.18.2

Pts

6
4
3
2
1

w ~ 0o

Pts

IN

H 01 OO ©

Pts

H 01O

N Wbk O



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Sean Bowden
Anthony Glover
Jamie Davies
Jack Mcmullen
Jack Hall

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Dale Wilkinson
Andrew Freeman
Howard Allison
Ryan Busst
Malcolm White

Men 5000m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Paul Ward
Andrew Wright
Danny Tolhurst
Jamie Dancyger

Men 5000m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Ryan Heath
Howard Bush
Andrew Cockerill
Damian Lewis

Men 2000m s/c (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Robert Minton
Russell Adams
Mark Appleton ?
Howard Bush
Malcolm White

Club

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Telford AC
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Club

Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Yate & District

Club

Telford AC
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

Club

Telford AC
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

Club

Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A

Yate & District

4 of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
4.17.1
4.17.2
4.23.0
4.31.5
4.39.2

Perf
4.23.9
4.37.1
4.42.2
4.53.0
5.23.5

Perf
16.11.2
16.46.6
17.31.7
17.33.5

Perf
16.59.8
17.55.0
18.08.9
18.34.9

Perf
6.51.3
6.57.7
7.03.2
7.46.3
8.05.5

Pts

8
6
5
4
3

Pts

PN WS~

H~ O OO

N Wk~ O

w ~ 0o



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Men 2000m s/c (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Christopher Talbot
Simon Lanckham
Paul Hawkins

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Adam Young

Dewi Hammond
Christopher Bartlett
Daniel White

Peter Whitehouse

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Gavin Showell
Thomas Russell
Alistair Robbins
Paul Hawkins

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Christopher Bartlett
Adam Young

Aidan Reynolds
Sam Grimsell
James Hart

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Gavin Showell
Robert Minton
Andrew Freeman

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

James Hart

Aidan Reynolds
Adam Young

Daniel White
Christopher Bartlett

Club

Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon

Club

Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Yate & District
Telford AC

Club

Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

Club

Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A
Telford AC

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch

Club

Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

Club

Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

50f 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
7.12.1
7.29.7
9.41.6

Perf
5.72
5.69
5.39
5.19
4.82

Perf
5.56
5.01
4.42
1.94

Perf
11.93
11.74
11.29
11.25
10.45

Perf
10.43
10.26
8.84

Perf
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.65
1.65

Pts

w h~ 0o

Pts

N Wbk O

w ~ 0o

Pts

w ~ 0o



SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 3

Match 1

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn

Name

Andrew Freeman
Gavin Showell
Robert Minton
Alistair Robbins

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Gavin Showell
Daniel White
John Bradley
Calvin Scoltock

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1

Men Shot Putt

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Men Shot Putt

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name
Ricky Hallam

(A string)

Name

Samuel Cater
Alexander Berrow
Alessandro Dummett
Pete Jackson

James Chamberlain

(B string)

Name

Aidan Reynolds
Adam Young
Richard O'Connor
Daniel White
Graham Black

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Yate & District

Club

Tamworth A

Yate & District
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch

Club
Tamworth A

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Telford AC

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

Club

Telford AC
Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

6 of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45

Perf
4.00
2.70
2.30
2.20

Perf
3.40

Perf
11.68
11.30
10.72
9.79
8.80

Perf
10.62
9.06
8.92
8.91
6.89

Pts

25
25

H~ 01 OO

Pts

w ~ 0o

Pts

PN WS~



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Men Discus (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Richard O'Connor
Aidan Reynolds
Adam Young
James Chamberlain
Jakob White

Men Discus (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Alexander Berrow
Samuel Cater
Alessandro Dummett
Tom Pontin

Paul Hawkins

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Alexander Berrow
Samuel Cater
Graham Black
Alessandro Dummett
Daniel White

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Richard O'Connor
Gavin Showell
John Bradley
Paul Hawkins

Club

Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Yate & District

Club

Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Telford AC

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

Club

Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Yate & District

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Telford AC
Stratford / Avon

70f 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
31.34
27.27
25.23
24.79
20.37

Perf
24.91
22.72
21.50
19.19
9.36

Perf
47.31
34.82
29.44
17.27
13.45

Perf
32.66
21.99
16.64
11.45

w ~ 0o

Pts

PN WS~

w ~ 0o

Pts

N Wk~ O



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
05-May-12 Division 3 Match 1 Venue: Yate

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Aidan Reynolds Telford AC 63.29 8
2 James Chamberlain Stratford / Avon 47.88 6
3 Samuel Cater Broms & Redditch 46.18 5
4 Matthew Muggeridge Yate & District 38.10 4
5 Adam Young Tamworth A 34.29 3

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Daniel White Yate & District 35.72 6
2 Andrew Freeman Broms & Redditch 33.52 4
3 Gavin Showell Tamworth A 33.23 3
4 Patrick Taylor Stratford / Avon 33.00 2
5 Alessandro Dummett Telford AC 24.87 1

Mens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Yate & District 44.5 8
2 Broms & Redditch 45.3 6
3 Telford AC 47.1 5
4 Tamworth A 49.6 4
5 Stratford / Avon 51.8 3

Mens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Broms & Redditch 3.31.5 8
2 Tamworth A 3.36.7 6
3 Yate & District 3.38.8 5
4 Stratford / Avon 3.42.1 4
5 Telford AC 3.45.8 3

8of 15



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 3

Women 100m

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Women 100m

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Women 200m

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Women 200m

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Match 1

(A string)

Name

Milly Kellyman
Abigail Medd
Hannah Taylor

Elizabeth Tomlinson

Kim Davies

(B string)

Name

Romy Naven
Catherine Smith
Lauren Thomas
Lucy Mcdermott
Zoe Davies

(A string)
Name

Milly Kellyman
Hannah Taylor

Elizabeth Tomlinson
Emily Smyth-Roberts

Zoe Davies

(B string)

Name

Romy Naven
Catherine Smith
Alice Beazer
Emma Bexson
Kim Davies

Club

Tamworth A

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Telford AC

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Club

Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Telford AC

Club

Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

90of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.4
16.6

Perf
13.1
13.2
14.1
14.6
16.7

Perf
27.1
27.3
28.5
28.8
35.1

Perf
27.1
27.6
28.4
33.0
34.7

w ~ 0o

Pts

PN WS~

w ~ 0o

Pts

PN WS~



Version :

05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 3

Match 1

Women 400m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Joanne Frost

Lucy Mcdermott
Elizabeth Checkley
Lauren Ellis

Women 400m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Hannah Taylor
Tayla Shakespeare
Emily Smyth-Roberts
Melanie Hepke

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Hannah Jackson
Elizabeth Checkley
Michelle Bartlett

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Carmen Gameson
Emma Bexson

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Katherine Godfrey
Elizabeth Checkley
Sarah Bland
Melanie Hepke

Club

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Yate & District

Club

Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

10 of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
61.8
62.4
63.6
64.3

Perf
63.1
64.7
64.8
80.7

Perf
16.5
18.3
21.3

Perf
24.1
26.1

Perf
70.9
73.1
82.3
89.8

H~ 01O

Pts

N Wk O

Pts

o

Pts

H~ 00 OO



Version :

05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 3

Match 1

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Emma Bexson

Women 800m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Lucy Mcdermott
Sally Hogan

Floren Scrafton
Tayla Shakespeare

Women 800m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name
Lauren Ellis
Lynsey Green
Tamara Ball
Sarah Bland

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Eloise Du Luart
Sally Hogan
Rebecca Smith
Kelly Winstone

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Tasneem Pope
Megan Griessel

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Eloise Du Luart
Rebecca Smith
Kelly Winstone
Tamara Ball

Club
Stratford / Avon

Club

Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Tamworth A

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon

Club

Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A

Yate & District

Club
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

Club

Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch

110f 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
83.1

Perf
2.22.2
2.25.0
2.25.6
2.32.8

Perf
2.26.1
2.33.4
2.33.7
2.51.0

Perf
5.06.1
5.06.2
5.21.0
5.26.0

Perf
5.07.3
6.06.7

Perf
10.31.6
11.12.9
11.31.6
11.46.6

Pts
6

Pts

H~ 01 OO ©

Pts

N Wk~ O

H~ 01 OO

Pts

H~ 00 OO ©



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Rebecca Selvey
Emma Bexson

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Sophie Wells
Catherine Smith
Elizabeth Tomlinson
Sarah Bland

Kim Davies

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Carmen Gameson
Michelle Bartlett
Julie Wakelam
Zoe Davies

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Sophie Wells
Milly Kellyman
Michelle Bartlett
Kim Davies
Julie Wakelam

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name
Catherine Smith
Jo Smerdon
Sarah Bland
Zoe Davies

Club
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Club

Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Telford AC

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch

Club
Tamworth A
Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

12 of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
12.01.3
12.32.5

Perf
4.95
4.54
4.08
3.95
3.86

Perf
4.42
3.80
3.73
3.71

Perf
10.57
9.77
8.89
8.26
7.68

Perf
9.22
8.76
8.33
7.58

Pts
6
4

N WA~ O w ~ 0o

w ~ 0o

Pts

N Wbk~ O



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn

Name

Hannah Jackson
Carmen Gameson
Eloise Du Luart
Melanie Hepke

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Sarah Williams

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Sarah Williams
Melanie Hepke

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Samantha Lloyd
Kimberley Carter
Elizabeth Checkley
Jo Smerdon

Sarah Bland

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Kim Davies
Joanne Frost
Yvonne Caswell
Sarah Williams
Karen Jones

Women Discus (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name
Kimberley Carter
Samantha Lloyd
Lucy Blunt
Sarah Williams
Michelle Bartlett

Club

Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch

Club
Tamworth A

Club
Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch

Club

Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Tamworth A

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon

Club

Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A

Yate & District

Club

Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

13 0of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.30

Perf
1.25

Perf
2.50
1.90

Perf
8.60
7.69
7.44
7.17
6.63

Perf
7.02
6.53
6.10
6.01
5.94

Perf
30.20
23.81
22.53
15.55
13.31

Ao ~N N

Pts

Pts

PN WS~ w ~ 0o

w ~ 0o



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12

Division 3

Match 1

Women Discus (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Julie Wakelam
Karen Jones
Lynsey Green
Zoe Davies
Yvonne Caswell

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Lucy Blunt
Sarah Bland
Julie Wakelam
Kim Davies
Sarah Williams

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Karen Jones
Zoe Davies
Samantha Lloyd
Yvonne Caswell

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name
Samantha Lloyd
Jo Smerdon
Zoe Davies
Sarah Williams
Yvonne Caswell

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ wN

Name

Maria Townsend
Julie Wakelam
Carmen Gameson
Michelle Bartlett
Kimberley Carter

Club

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Tamworth A
Telford AC
Stratford / Avon

Club

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Broms & Redditch
Telford AC
Tamworth A

Club

Yate & District
Telford AC

Broms & Redditch
Stratford / Avon

Club

Broms & Redditch
Yate & District
Telford AC
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon
Telford AC

14 of 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
17.10
14.56
13.80
13.01
11.28

Perf
33.91
21.84
19.55
16.84
11.24

Perf
25.35
16.06
15.55
7.03

Perf
32.39
24.52
16.91
13.98
10.95

Perf
24.12
20.48
13.38
10.80
9.14

Pts

6
4
3
2
1

N Wk O w ~ 0o

w ~ 0O

Pts

PN WS~



Version :

05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Division 3 Match 1

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name
1

2
3
4

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name
1

2
3
4
Guest Results

100m Edwin Grey
1500m Mark Appleton

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Club

Yate & District
Broms & Redditch
Tamworth A
Stratford / Avon

Club

Yate & District
Stratford / Avon
Tamworth A
Broms & Redditch

Broms & Redditch
Broms & Redditch

150f 15

Venue: Yate

Perf
52.6
53.3
54.3
58.5

Perf
4.22.5
4.26.7
4.30.5
4.32.3

115
5.00.6

Pts

8
6
5
4

Pts

H~ 01 OO



